
$9,925

2411 MIAMI AVE, MIAMI, FL, 33129
https://ritterproperties.com

BRICKELL gated house on historical South Miami Ave- a true rarity!
4bd/3ba all updated plumbing, electrical, new roof, 2 a/c units,
impact wds/doors, roof, kitchen, baths. Expansive 1st floor with
open layout, spacious kitchen w/gas top island, food steamer, bar,
family room, formal living/dining and 1bd w/full bath, laundry room,
2car gar, and a magnificent […]

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential Lease

• Single Family Residence

• Active

• 2677 sq ft



Basics
Date added: Added 2 days ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 2677 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: BRICKELL FOREST ESTATES
C,Brickell Forrest Est

LeaseTerm: 1 Year With Renewal Option ListOfficeName: Related ISG Realty, LLC.

GarageSpaces: 2 View: Garden

UnitNumber: 1 ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

MLS ID: A11718920

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 1980

ArchitecturalStyle: First Floor Entry NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: BRICKELL FOREST
ESTATES C

Roof: Concrete, Flat Tile

Heating: Central Parking: 2 Spaces, Covered, Limited # Of
Vehicle, No Rv/Boats, No Trucks/Trailers, On-street

Amenities & Features



Features: Attic, Bar, Built-in Features, Cooking Island,
Family Room, First Floor Entry, French Doors, Great
Room, Utility Room/Laundry, Walk-In Closet(s), Wet Bar

Security Features: Owned Burglar
Alarm, Security System Leased,
Smoke Detector, Complex Fenced

Amenities: Bottled Gas, Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Electric Water Heater, Gas Range, Ice Maker,
Microwave, Other Equipment/Appliances, Refrigerator,
Self Cleaning Oven, Wall Oven, Washer, Water Purifier,
Water Softener Owned

CommunityFeatures: Gated
Community

WindowFeatures: Clear Impact Glass, Complete
Impact Glass, Blinds, High Impact Windows, Impact
Glass

ExteriorFeatures: Barbeque, Built-
In Grill, Lighting

Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No


